
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LAWSON HS (A) 10:49.80 10

2 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:57.76 8

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:58.84 6

4 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:09.07 5

5 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:43.89 4

6 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 13:47.69 3

CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) DNS

PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:57.79 10

2 LAWSON HS (A) 9:12.00 8

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:43.12 6

4 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 9:49.62 5

5 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:05.31 4

6 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:32.51 3

7 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:40.12 2

8 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:46.46 1

9 FRONTIER SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE CH (A) 11:05.60

10 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:19.24

11 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 13:24.59

HARDIN-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kylee DIXON LAWSON HS 17.90  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE 18.36  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Aryn LANIER-COLLIER KIPP LEGACY HI 18.83  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 LaSiyah BRADLEY CENTRAL (KANS 18.90  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 Raegan GRASS PLATTSBURG HI 18.99  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 Joelle BARKER LAWSON HS 19.50  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 Kate DAY NORTHLAND CH 19.75  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 Kaylea FERRALL SAVANNAH HIGH 20.02  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 Jaylin BURGESS NORTH PLATTE 20.44  (NW) 1(1)

10 Kaitlyn REINKE WEST PLATTE HI 20.60  (NW) 3(7)

11 Tibet BROWN EAST BUCHANA 22.13  (NW) 2(3)

12 Mylee WATERS PENNEY HIGH S 22.47  (NW) 2(4)

13 Kiara STEIN CONCORDIA HIG 22.59  (NW) 2(5)

14 Destiny LAIN CENTRAL (KANS 22.68  (NW) 3(8)

15 A'lurea ATKINSON KIPP LEGACY HI 24.44  (NW) 2(6)

16 Jordyn ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 28.42  (NW) 1(2)

Loralie MATSUKAVICH PLATTSBURG HI DNS  (NW) 1

Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S DNS  (NW) 2

Chelsea GANT HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW) 2

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jaylin BURGESS NORTH PLATTE 20.44

2 Jordyn ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 28.42

Loralie MATSUKAVICH PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kate DAY NORTHLAND CH 19.75

2 Kaylea FERRALL SAVANNAH HIGH 20.02

3 Tibet BROWN EAST BUCHANA 22.13

4 Mylee WATERS PENNEY HIGH S 22.47

5 Kiara STEIN CONCORDIA HIG 22.59

6 A'lurea ATKINSON KIPP LEGACY HI 24.44

Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Chelsea GANT HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kylee DIXON LAWSON HS 17.90

2 Kylee SIPES NORTH PLATTE 18.36

3 Aryn LANIER-COLLIER KIPP LEGACY HI 18.83

4 LaSiyah BRADLEY CENTRAL (KANS 18.90

5 Raegan GRASS PLATTSBURG HI 18.99

6 Joelle BARKER LAWSON HS 19.50

7 Kaitlyn REINKE WEST PLATTE HI 20.60

8 Destiny LAIN CENTRAL (KANS 22.68

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cooper SLOMINSKI LAWSON HS 15.48  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Blaize VAUGHN LAWSON HS 16.84  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 17.01  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Jaiden BEACHAM-MARTINEZ SAVANNAH HIGH 18.57  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 Lucas SARSANY SAVANNAH HIGH 18.94  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 Marshall ENGLAND PENNEY HIGH S 19.58  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 20.05  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 Seth SPENCER EAST BUCHANA 20.07  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 Gage ROSSER CONCORDIA HIG 20.23  (NW) 1(3)

10 PEYSON CHANDLER WEST PLATTE HI 21.92  (NW) 1(4)

11 Taylor GRAHAM FRONTIER SCHO 24.49  (NW) 1(5)

12 Kaleb CHILDRESS FRONTIER SCHO 31.61  (NW) 1(6)

Jakeam MCGUIRE-ALEXANDE CENTRAL (KANS DQ  (NW) 2

Lincoln ARNOLD HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW) 1

Elnailo MUSHATT CENTRAL (KANS DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lucas SARSANY SAVANNAH HIGH 18.94

2 Marshall ENGLAND PENNEY HIGH S 19.58
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#4 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 Gage ROSSER CONCORDIA HIG 20.23

4 PEYSON CHANDLER WEST PLATTE HI 21.92

5 Taylor GRAHAM FRONTIER SCHO 24.49

6 Kaleb CHILDRESS FRONTIER SCHO 31.61

Lincoln ARNOLD HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Cooper SLOMINSKI LAWSON HS 15.48

2 Blaize VAUGHN LAWSON HS 16.84

3 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 17.01

4 Jaiden BEACHAM-MARTINEZ SAVANNAH HIGH 18.57

5 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 20.05

6 Seth SPENCER EAST BUCHANA 20.07

Jakeam MCGUIRE-ALEXANDE CENTRAL (KANS DQ

Elnailo MUSHATT CENTRAL (KANS DNS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Olivia ROGERS NORTH PLATTE 12.71  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA 12.95  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Katie GROOM WEST PLATTE HI 13.07  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Vivian BARTON SAVANNAH HIGH 13.11  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 Kalli SCHUSTER NORTH PLATTE 13.14  (NW) 4(5) 4

6 Jordan THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 13.19  (NW) 4(6) 3

7 Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI 13.59  (NW) 4(7) 2

8 Keaja ROBINSON CENTRAL (KANS 13.69  (NW) 3(1) 1

9 Piper ZEIGLER LAWSON HS 13.74  (NW) 4(8)

10 Serenity HEARRON CENTRAL (KANS 13.87  (NW) 3(2)

11 Nevaeh THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 13.92  (NW) 3(3)

12 Sailor BODENHAUSEN SAVANNAH HIGH 14.04  (NW) 3(4)

13 Jacklyn THOMPSON LAWSON HS 14.11  (NW) 3(5)

14 Stella DAVID KIPP LEGACY HI 14.55  (NW) 1(1)

15 Kinzie WOODSIDE EAST BUCHANA 14.69  (NW) 3(6)

16 Groom KLAIRA WEST PLATTE HI 14.80  (NW) 3(7)

17 Marziyah BARRETT KIPP LEGACY HI 14.83  (NW) 2(1)

18 Stevie LAST PLATTSBURG HI 14.92  (NW) 2(2)

19 Hannah NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 15.17  (NW) 2(3)

20 Avery HALL NORTHLAND CH 15.21  (NW) 2(4)

21 Ja'Miya HAYNES-BOLDEN FRONTIER SCHO 15.26  (NW) 2(5)

22 Rain GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 15.50  (NW) 2(6)

23 Dalila PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 16.41  (NW) 1(2)

24 Laney STARKEY NORTHLAND CH 16.74  (NW) 1(3)

25 Anylah FONVILLE FRONTIER SCHO 17.25  (NW) 2(7)

Tristen ARNOLD CONCORDIA HIG DNS  (NW) 1

Renee GRYMALA HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW) 1

Callie WEBER CONCORDIA HIG DNS  (NW) 2

Alyssa RECHTERMANN HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW) 3

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Stella DAVID KIPP LEGACY HI 14.55

2 Dalila PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 16.41

3 Laney STARKEY NORTHLAND CH 16.74

Tristen ARNOLD CONCORDIA HIG DNS

Renee GRYMALA HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Marziyah BARRETT KIPP LEGACY HI 14.83

2 Stevie LAST PLATTSBURG HI 14.92

3 Hannah NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 15.17

4 Avery HALL NORTHLAND CH 15.21

5 Ja'Miya HAYNES-BOLDEN FRONTIER SCHO 15.26

6 Rain GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 15.50

7 Anylah FONVILLE FRONTIER SCHO 17.25

Callie WEBER CONCORDIA HIG DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Keaja ROBINSON CENTRAL (KANS 13.69

2 Serenity HEARRON CENTRAL (KANS 13.87

3 Nevaeh THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 13.92

4 Sailor BODENHAUSEN SAVANNAH HIGH 14.04

5 Jacklyn THOMPSON LAWSON HS 14.11

6 Kinzie WOODSIDE EAST BUCHANA 14.69

7 Groom KLAIRA WEST PLATTE HI 14.80

Alyssa RECHTERMANN HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Olivia ROGERS NORTH PLATTE 12.71

2 Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA 12.95

3 Katie GROOM WEST PLATTE HI 13.07

4 Vivian BARTON SAVANNAH HIGH 13.11

5 Kalli SCHUSTER NORTH PLATTE 13.14

6 Jordan THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 13.19

7 Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI 13.59

8 Piper ZEIGLER LAWSON HS 13.74

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lane LEADER MID-BUCHANAN 11.14  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Chad FOWLES WEST PLATTE HI 11.35  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Kweli HAMEED CENTRAL (KANS 11.43  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 11.46  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 Colin PHIPPS LAWSON HS 11.59  (NW) 4(5) 4

6 Dontae BURCH NORTHLAND CH 11.70  (NW) 3(1) 3

7 Dominic KIMLER SAVANNAH HIGH 11.74  (NW) 2(1) 2

8 DeAngelo BAYLIS KIPP LEGACY HI 11.90  (NW) 3(2) 1

9 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 12.01  (NW) 4(6)

10 Benjamin PUGH MID-BUCHANAN 12.20  (NW) 2(2)
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 Trey PENDLETON EAST BUCHANA 12.25  (NW) 2(3)

12 Dalton HILL WEST PLATTE HI 12.27  (NW) 3(3)

13 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 12.52  (NW) 2(4)

14 Drayven HOGAN CONCORDIA HIG 12.54  (NW) 2(5)

15 Jacob STEGMANN CONCORDIA HIG 12.56  (NW) 3(4)

16 Brayden REYNOLDS PENNEY HIGH S 12.57  (NW) 3(5)

17 Andrew RICH PENNEY HIGH S 12.58  (NW) 3(6)

18 Nolan SMITH SAVANNAH HIGH 12.62  (NW) 2(6)

19 D'Vontae LOVE KIPP LEGACY HI 12.71  (NW) 2(7)

20 Tyler JONES-RELEFORD FRONTIER SCHO 12.84  (NW) 4(7)

21 Michael PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 13.74  (NW) 1(1)

22 Brandon GILLIAM DELASALLE CHA 13.80  (NW) 1(2)

23 Damonte WILLIAMS FRONTIER SCHO 14.54  (NW) 1(3)

24 Brodie WEHMEYER PLATTSBURG HI 15.14  (NW) 1(4)

Anakin GRAYSON HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW) 2

Teon MITCHELL DELASALLE CHA DNS  (NW) 1

Grant SCHUSTER NORTH PLATTE DNS  (NW) 1

Billy  RUSHING DELASALLE CHA DNS  (NW) 1

Daniel SLATER LAWSON HS DNS  (NW) 3

Enrique LOWERY CENTRAL (KANS DNS  (NW) 3

Korbin PUGH HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Michael PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 13.74

2 Brandon GILLIAM DELASALLE CHA 13.80

3 Damonte WILLIAMS FRONTIER SCHO 14.54

4 Brodie WEHMEYER PLATTSBURG HI 15.14

Teon MITCHELL DELASALLE CHA DNS

Grant SCHUSTER NORTH PLATTE DNS

Billy  RUSHING DELASALLE CHA DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Dominic KIMLER SAVANNAH HIGH 11.74

2 Benjamin PUGH MID-BUCHANAN 12.20

3 Trey PENDLETON EAST BUCHANA 12.25

4 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 12.52

5 Drayven HOGAN CONCORDIA HIG 12.54

6 Nolan SMITH SAVANNAH HIGH 12.62

7 D'Vontae LOVE KIPP LEGACY HI 12.71

Anakin GRAYSON HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Dontae BURCH NORTHLAND CH 11.70

2 DeAngelo BAYLIS KIPP LEGACY HI 11.90

3 Dalton HILL WEST PLATTE HI 12.27

4 Jacob STEGMANN CONCORDIA HIG 12.56

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 Brayden REYNOLDS PENNEY HIGH S 12.57

6 Andrew RICH PENNEY HIGH S 12.58

Daniel SLATER LAWSON HS DNS

Enrique LOWERY CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lane LEADER MID-BUCHANAN 11.14

2 Chad FOWLES WEST PLATTE HI 11.35

3 Kweli HAMEED CENTRAL (KANS 11.43

4 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 11.46

5 Colin PHIPPS LAWSON HS 11.59

6 Jason SHANKS NORTH PLATTE 12.01

7 Tyler JONES-RELEFORD FRONTIER SCHO 12.84

Korbin PUGH HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:47.92 2(1) 10

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:51.03 2(2) 8

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:51.81 2(3) 6

4 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 1:56.53 2(4) 5

5 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:56.99 2(5) 4

6 LAWSON HS (A) 2:00.17 2(6) 3

7 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:01.73 2(7) 2

8 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:02.75 2(8) 1

9 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:04.55 1(1)

10 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:06.82 1(2)

11 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:08.96 1(3)

NORTHLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL (A) DQ 1

HARDIN-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:04.55

2 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:06.82

3 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:08.96

NORTHLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL (A) DQ

HARDIN-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:47.92

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:51.03

3 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:51.81

4 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 1:56.53

5 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:56.99

6 LAWSON HS (A) 2:00.17

7 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:01.73

8 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 2:02.75
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#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAWSON HS (A) 1:33.55 2(1) 10

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:34.39 2(2) 8

3 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 1:35.29 2(3) 6

4 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:36.78 2(4) 5

5 FRONTIER SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE CH (A) 1:41.02 2(5) 4

6 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:45.76 1(1) 3

7 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:46.42 2(6) 2

8 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:46.47 1(2) 1

9 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:47.75 2(7)

10 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:50.86 1(3)

11 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:59.31 1(4)

NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

HARDIN-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:45.76

2 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:46.47

3 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:50.86

4 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:59.31

NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 LAWSON HS (A) 1:33.55

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:34.39

3 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 1:35.29

4 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:36.78

5 FRONTIER SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE CH (A) 1:41.02

6 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:46.42

7 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:47.75

HARDIN-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Landen WILSON LAWSON HS 5:42.81 10

2 Brianna DEBORD NORTH PLATTE 5:53.40 8

3 Julia PATTISON WEST PLATTE HI 5:55.05 6

4 Iris ALVAREZ SAVANNAH HIGH 6:16.17 5

5 Laynie DAVIDSON EAST BUCHANA 6:18.68 4

6 Kortney WITHEROW PENNEY HIGH S 6:25.14 3

7 Alaina SCROGGINS NORTH PLATTE 6:29.60 2

8 Maddison MCMILLAN WEST PLATTE HI 6:49.72 1

9 Aynjewel JONES EAST BUCHANA 7:04.46

Olivia POYNTER PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Brianna MCATEE LAWSON HS DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Aidan HENSLEY EAST BUCHANA 4:51.52 10

2 Max STEPHAN LAWSON HS 4:58.10 8

3 Noah HECKMAN NORTH PLATTE 5:01.00 6

4 Josh SCHAFFART NORTH PLATTE 5:01.57 5

5 Ryan MCINTOSH PENNEY HIGH S 5:03.84 4

6 Joseph MAYNE LAWSON HS 5:28.34 3

7 Andrew SCHAEFFER MID-BUCHANAN 5:38.21 2

8 Terrion CANTON CENTRAL (KANS 5:39.47 1

9 Ashur SHARP NORTHLAND CH 5:39.88

10 Thomas DEFFET WEST PLATTE HI 5:49.75

11 Aiden BLACK MID-BUCHANAN 5:50.72

12 Sean BATTAGLIA PENNEY HIGH S 5:56.34

13 Landon TURNER EAST BUCHANA 6:18.97

14 Max MANN PLATTSBURG HI 6:27.53

15 Donavan STONE FRONTIER SCHO 6:37.44

16 Josiah CALDERON KIPP LEGACY HI 6:38.51

Tyrease HOLMES CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Taylor GRAHAM FRONTIER SCHO DNS

Max CLARIDAY HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Drew HAWKINS HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Jonah MCGIVERN WEST PLATTE HI DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.42 2(1) 10

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.45 2(2) 8

3 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.46 2(3) 6

4 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.99 2(4) 5

5 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.77 2(5) 4

6 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 54.78 2(6) 3

7 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.13 2(7) 2

8 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 59.92 1(1) 1

9 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:01.85 1(2)

10 LAWSON HS (A) 1:03.61 2(8)

HARDIN-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 59.92

2 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:01.85

HARDIN-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.42

2 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.45

3 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.46

4 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.99
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#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
5 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 54.77

6 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 54.78

7 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 56.13

8 LAWSON HS (A) 1:03.61

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.30 2(1) 10

2 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 45.50 2(2) 8

3 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.28 2(3) 6

4 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.76 2(4) 5

5 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.99 2(5) 4

6 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.37 2(6) 3

7 FRONTIER SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE CH (A) 48.48 1(1) 2

8 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 49.36 2(7) 1

9 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 50.43 1(2)

10 LAWSON HS (A) 51.07 2(8)

11 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.24 1(3)

12 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 57.08 1(4)

HARDIN-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 FRONTIER SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE CH (A) 48.48

2 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 50.43

3 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.24

4 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 57.08

HARDIN-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.30

2 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 45.50

3 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.28

4 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 46.76

5 SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 47.99

6 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 48.37

7 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 49.36

8 LAWSON HS (A) 51.07

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 1:02.33 3(1) 10

2 Lindsey RAMSEY NORTH PLATTE 1:03.93 3(2) 8

3 Reagan BAUER SAVANNAH HIGH 1:04.12 3(3) 6

4 Madyson WEIS SAVANNAH HIGH 1:08.29 3(4) 5

5 Landry YOUNT CONCORDIA HIG 1:09.33 3(5) 4

6 Libby VANDEL WEST PLATTE HI 1:09.73 2(1) 3

7 Rain GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 1:09.85 3(6) 2

#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Cate COOPER CONCORDIA HIG 1:11.18 2(2) 1

9 Ava BRIEGEL LAWSON HS 1:11.62 2(3)

10 Jocelyn CALVERT LAWSON HS 1:13.89 2(4)

11 Stevie LAST PLATTSBURG HI 1:15.35 2(5)

12 Gabriella SEGAR PENNEY HIGH S 1:18.25 2(6)

13 Delanie SMITH MID-BUCHANAN 1:19.66 1(1)

14 Stella DAVID KIPP LEGACY HI 1:22.05 3(7)

15 Ja'Miya HAYNES-BOLDEN FRONTIER SCHO 1:29.23 1(2)

16 Jazmyn GRIGSBY KIPP LEGACY HI 1:39.38 3(8)

17 Kaliya WARE FRONTIER SCHO 1:39.94 1(3)

Emily JOHNSON MID-BUCHANAN DNS 1

Hannah THIESSEN PLATTSBURG HI DNS 1

Kaylee MCCARTY DELASALLE CHA DNS 1

Destiny LANE CENTRAL (KANS DNS 2

LaSiyah BRADLEY CENTRAL (KANS DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Delanie SMITH MID-BUCHANAN 1:19.66

2 Ja'Miya HAYNES-BOLDEN FRONTIER SCHO 1:29.23

3 Kaliya WARE FRONTIER SCHO 1:39.94

Emily JOHNSON MID-BUCHANAN DNS

Hannah THIESSEN PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Kaylee MCCARTY DELASALLE CHA DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Libby VANDEL WEST PLATTE HI 1:09.73

2 Cate COOPER CONCORDIA HIG 1:11.18

3 Ava BRIEGEL LAWSON HS 1:11.62

4 Jocelyn CALVERT LAWSON HS 1:13.89

5 Stevie LAST PLATTSBURG HI 1:15.35

6 Gabriella SEGAR PENNEY HIGH S 1:18.25

Destiny LANE CENTRAL (KANS DNS

LaSiyah BRADLEY CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 1:02.33

2 Lindsey RAMSEY NORTH PLATTE 1:03.93

3 Reagan BAUER SAVANNAH HIGH 1:04.12

4 Madyson WEIS SAVANNAH HIGH 1:08.29

5 Landry YOUNT CONCORDIA HIG 1:09.33

6 Rain GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 1:09.85

7 Stella DAVID KIPP LEGACY HI 1:22.05

8 Jazmyn GRIGSBY KIPP LEGACY HI 1:39.38

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lane LEADER MID-BUCHANAN 52.09 4(1) 10
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#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 Josson VAUGHN LAWSON HS 52.23 4(2) 8

3 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 52.88 4(3) 6

4 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 53.32 4(4) 5

5 Wyatt SHARP LAWSON HS 56.44 4(5) 4

6 Trent TAYLOR WEST PLATTE HI 56.63 4(6) 3

7 Cristopher SALINAS FRONTIER SCHO 56.78 3(1) 2

8 Kyler PAXTON EAST BUCHANA 57.94 4(7) 1

9 Mckenzie CARLOCK CENTRAL (KANS 58.21 2(1)

10 Brayden REYNOLDS PENNEY HIGH S 58.44 3(2)

11 Parker CONROY EAST BUCHANA 59.16 3(3)

12 Titus MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 1:01.74 2(2)

13 Shawn BRIDGEWATER CENTRAL (KANS 1:02.82 3(4)

14 Waylon MCCRACKEN NORTH PLATTE 1:03.89 3(5)

15 Carter CLEARY SAVANNAH HIGH 1:04.37 2(3)

16 Gabe FREDRICKSON SAVANNAH HIGH 1:05.50 2(4)

17 Gavin OHRENBERG CONCORDIA HIG 1:08.27 2(5)

18 Brandon GILLIAM DELASALLE CHA 1:09.40 1(1)

19 Michael PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 1:09.81 1(2)

20 Zeth GILLOTTI CONCORDIA HIG 1:11.87 1(3)

21 Josiah CALDERON KIPP LEGACY HI 1:15.22 2(6)

Wesley FITZPATRICK PLATTSBURG HI DNF 2

Teon MITCHELL DELASALLE CHA DNS 1

Billy  RUSHING DELASALLE CHA DNS 1

Ameer GATES KIPP LEGACY HI DNS 2

Kaleb CHILDRESS FRONTIER SCHO DNS 1

Kameron PUGH HARDIN-CENTRA DNS 3

Dominic WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI DNS 3

Aidan CALLAWAY MID-BUCHANAN DNS 3

Mason FREECE HARDIN-CENTRA DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 Brandon GILLIAM DELASALLE CHA 1:09.40

2 Michael PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 1:09.81

3 Zeth GILLOTTI CONCORDIA HIG 1:11.87

Teon MITCHELL DELASALLE CHA DNS

Billy  RUSHING DELASALLE CHA DNS

Kaleb CHILDRESS FRONTIER SCHO DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 Mckenzie CARLOCK CENTRAL (KANS 58.21

2 Titus MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 1:01.74

3 Carter CLEARY SAVANNAH HIGH 1:04.37

4 Gabe FREDRICKSON SAVANNAH HIGH 1:05.50

5 Gavin OHRENBERG CONCORDIA HIG 1:08.27

6 Josiah CALDERON KIPP LEGACY HI 1:15.22

#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Wesley FITZPATRICK PLATTSBURG HI DNF

Ameer GATES KIPP LEGACY HI DNS

Section 3 of 4

1 Cristopher SALINAS FRONTIER SCHO 56.78

2 Brayden REYNOLDS PENNEY HIGH S 58.44

3 Parker CONROY EAST BUCHANA 59.16

4 Shawn BRIDGEWATER CENTRAL (KANS 1:02.82

5 Waylon MCCRACKEN NORTH PLATTE 1:03.89

Kameron PUGH HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Dominic WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI DNS

Aidan CALLAWAY MID-BUCHANAN DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 Lane LEADER MID-BUCHANAN 52.09

2 Josson VAUGHN LAWSON HS 52.23

3 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 52.88

4 Carson STOCKDALE PLATTSBURG HI 53.32

5 Wyatt SHARP LAWSON HS 56.44

6 Trent TAYLOR WEST PLATTE HI 56.63

7 Kyler PAXTON EAST BUCHANA 57.94

Mason FREECE HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Olivia STITES SAVANNAH HIGH 49.80 3(1) 10

2 Hailey PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 52.13 3(2) 8

3 Aryn LANIER-COLLIER KIPP LEGACY HI 53.07 3(3) 6

4 Kenedie SUMMERS NORTH PLATTE 54.15 1(1) 5

5 Addison MCGARRY MID-BUCHANAN 55.37 3(4) 4

6 Joelle BARKER LAWSON HS 55.48 3(5) 3

7 Kate DAY NORTHLAND CH 56.70 3(6) 2

8 Loralie MATSUKAVICH PLATTSBURG HI 56.97 2(1) 1

9 Rinley HULVER CONCORDIA HIG 59.26 2(2)

10 Janie RAMIREZ CENTRAL (KANS 1:01.43 2(3)

11 Kiara STEIN CONCORDIA HIG 1:02.25 1(2)

12 Mylee WATERS PENNEY HIGH S 1:05.76 1(3)

13 Tibet BROWN EAST BUCHANA 1:08.07 2(4)

14 Katelyn MORELOCK NORTH PLATTE 1:08.19 2(5)

15 Mikel FITZPATRICK KIPP LEGACY HI 1:08.50 2(6)

Kaylee MCCARTY DELASALLE CHA DNS 1

Chelsea GANT HARDIN-CENTRA DNS 2

Da'Miyah JONES CENTRAL (KANS DNS 2

Olivia GILLIAM LAWSON HS DNS 3

Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3
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#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kenedie SUMMERS NORTH PLATTE 54.15

2 Kiara STEIN CONCORDIA HIG 1:02.25

3 Mylee WATERS PENNEY HIGH S 1:05.76

Kaylee MCCARTY DELASALLE CHA DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Loralie MATSUKAVICH PLATTSBURG HI 56.97

2 Rinley HULVER CONCORDIA HIG 59.26

3 Janie RAMIREZ CENTRAL (KANS 1:01.43

4 Tibet BROWN EAST BUCHANA 1:08.07

5 Katelyn MORELOCK NORTH PLATTE 1:08.19

6 Mikel FITZPATRICK KIPP LEGACY HI 1:08.50

Chelsea GANT HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Da'Miyah JONES CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Olivia STITES SAVANNAH HIGH 49.80

2 Hailey PETERS WEST PLATTE HI 52.13

3 Aryn LANIER-COLLIER KIPP LEGACY HI 53.07

4 Addison MCGARRY MID-BUCHANAN 55.37

5 Joelle BARKER LAWSON HS 55.48

6 Kate DAY NORTHLAND CH 56.70

Olivia GILLIAM LAWSON HS DNS

Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cooper SLOMINSKI LAWSON HS 41.58 3(1) 10

2 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 44.26 3(2) 8

3 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 44.93 3(3) 6

4 Blaize VAUGHN LAWSON HS 45.27 3(4) 5

5 Gage ROSSER CONCORDIA HIG 47.56 2(1) 4

6 Elnailo MUSHATT CENTRAL (KANS 47.95 3(5) 3

7 Marshall ENGLAND PENNEY HIGH S 48.31 2(2) 2

8 Drayven HOGAN CONCORDIA HIG 48.78 1(1) 1

9 McLain ZENDEJAS WEST PLATTE HI 48.83 3(6)

10 Tate YOUTSEY PENNEY HIGH S 49.10 2(3)

11 Jakeam MCGUIRE-ALEXANDE CENTRAL (KANS 49.73 3(7)

12 Jaiden BEACHAM-MARTINEZ SAVANNAH HIGH 51.35 2(4)

13 Lucas SARSANY SAVANNAH HIGH 51.38 2(5)

14 Zafeer GATES KIPP LEGACY HI 52.63 1(2)

15 Mark HUMES NORTH PLATTE 54.40 1(3)

16 Ashton DANIELS MID-BUCHANAN 58.91 1(4)

Ashur SHARP NORTHLAND CH DNS 1

Taylor GRAHAM FRONTIER SCHO DNS 1

Keon WILLIAMS KIPP LEGACY HI DNS 1

Kaleb CHILDRESS FRONTIER SCHO DNS 1

Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE DNS 2

Lincoln ARNOLD HARDIN-CENTRA DNS 2

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Kelton GORDON HARDIN-CENTRA DNS 2

Seth SPENCER EAST BUCHANA DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Drayven HOGAN CONCORDIA HIG 48.78

2 Zafeer GATES KIPP LEGACY HI 52.63

3 Mark HUMES NORTH PLATTE 54.40

4 Ashton DANIELS MID-BUCHANAN 58.91

Ashur SHARP NORTHLAND CH DNS

Taylor GRAHAM FRONTIER SCHO DNS

Keon WILLIAMS KIPP LEGACY HI DNS

Kaleb CHILDRESS FRONTIER SCHO DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Gage ROSSER CONCORDIA HIG 47.56

2 Marshall ENGLAND PENNEY HIGH S 48.31

3 Tate YOUTSEY PENNEY HIGH S 49.10

4 Jaiden BEACHAM-MARTINEZ SAVANNAH HIGH 51.35

5 Lucas SARSANY SAVANNAH HIGH 51.38

Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE DNS

Lincoln ARNOLD HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Kelton GORDON HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Cooper SLOMINSKI LAWSON HS 41.58

2 Nathaniel FORTNEY EAST BUCHANA 44.26

3 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 44.93

4 Blaize VAUGHN LAWSON HS 45.27

5 Elnailo MUSHATT CENTRAL (KANS 47.95

6 McLain ZENDEJAS WEST PLATTE HI 48.83

7 Jakeam MCGUIRE-ALEXANDE CENTRAL (KANS 49.73

Seth SPENCER EAST BUCHANA DNS

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Shelby LINGLE NORTH PLATTE 2:39.96 10

2 Journee BYRD CENTRAL (KANS 2:45.25 8

3 Laynie DAVIDSON EAST BUCHANA 2:45.73 6

4 Preslee ZEIGLER LAWSON HS 2:48.41 5

5 Adycen WHITE SAVANNAH HIGH 2:51.44 4

6 Kaitlyn REINKE WEST PLATTE HI 2:54.53 3

7 Janie WILSON NORTHLAND CH 2:57.98 2

8 Rachael RIGG SAVANNAH HIGH 3:01.72 1

9 Andee ANGLE PENNEY HIGH S 3:02.53

10 Audrey BUCKLER NORTH PLATTE 3:06.59

11 Aynjewel JONES EAST BUCHANA 3:13.83

12 Miracle MASON KIPP LEGACY HI 3:24.48
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#17 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
13 Natali MAMBO KIPP LEGACY HI 4:01.02

14 Anylah FONVILLE FRONTIER SCHO 4:31.27

Niyah ROLLINS CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Lillian ALDRICH PLATTSBURG HI DNS

Libby FIFER HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Libby VANDEL WEST PLATTE HI DNS

Brianna MCATEE LAWSON HS DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Charles KINSLOW WEST PLATTE HI 2:00.17 10

2 Max STEPHAN LAWSON HS 2:07.26 8

3 Jonah MCGIVERN WEST PLATTE HI 2:20.19 6

4 Ryder WILCKENS-ABNEY CONCORDIA HIG 2:20.96 5

5 Zander BROWN MID-BUCHANAN 2:34.38 4

6 Jackson WAHLGREN MID-BUCHANAN 2:37.68 3

7 Tyler JONES-RELEFORD FRONTIER SCHO 2:37.97 2

8 Ashur SHARP NORTHLAND CH 2:38.39 1

9 Matthew WITHEROW PENNEY HIGH S 2:40.89

10 Caleb KING CONCORDIA HIG 2:43.31

11 Max MANN PLATTSBURG HI 2:45.57

12 Remington CARTER NORTH PLATTE 2:46.96

13 Riley EVERETT EAST BUCHANA 2:51.24

14 Aaron MENDOZA SAVANNAH HIGH 2:51.45

15 Donavan STONE FRONTIER SCHO 3:05.22

16 Jacob CLARY SAVANNAH HIGH 3:08.57

17 Daniel MCNEW PLATTSBURG HI 3:14.50

Tyrease HOLMES CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Derrick PERRY HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Kaleb GANT HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Parker CONROY EAST BUCHANA DNS

Terrion CANTON CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Brimg SHOKE KIPP LEGACY HI DNS

Josiah CALDERON KIPP LEGACY HI DNS

Ryan MCINTOSH PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Josson VAUGHN LAWSON HS DNS

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Olivia ROGERS NORTH PLATTE 26.42  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA 26.76  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Jordan THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 26.94  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Vivian BARTON SAVANNAH HIGH 27.08  (NW) 4(4) 5

5 Piper ZEIGLER LAWSON HS 29.19  (NW) 4(5) 4

6 Aryn LANIER-COLLIER KIPP LEGACY HI 29.30  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 Landry YOUNT CONCORDIA HIG 29.38  (NW) 4(6) 2

#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Sydnie CLARK SAVANNAH HIGH 29.55  (NW) 3(1) 1

9 Nevaeh THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 29.81  (NW) 3(2)

10 Jacklyn THOMPSON LAWSON HS 29.91  (NW) 4(7)

11 Jaylin BURGESS NORTH PLATTE 30.13  (NW) 4(8)

12 Groom KLAIRA WEST PLATTE HI 30.15  (NW) 3(3)

13 Ay'janae CLOVEN PLATTSBURG HI 30.33  (NW) 3(4)

14 Heidi CHURCH EAST BUCHANA 31.66  (NW) 2(2)

15 Avery HALL NORTHLAND CH 32.02  (NW) 2(3)

16 Ken'Niya GILBERT KIPP LEGACY HI 32.38  (NW) 1(1)

17 Lillian SCHMITTEN PLATTSBURG HI 32.99  (NW) 2(4)

18 Isabella JOHNSON CONCORDIA HIG 33.46  (NW) 2(5)

19 Ja'Miya HAYNES-BOLDEN FRONTIER SCHO 33.84  (NW) 1(2)

20 Laney STARKEY NORTHLAND CH 34.68  (NW) 1(3)

21 Kaliya WARE FRONTIER SCHO 36.45  (NW) 2(6)

22 Dalila PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 36.53  (NW) 1(4)

Alyssa RECHTERMANN HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW) 3

Alanah HAASE PENNEY HIGH S DNS  (NW) 2

Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S DNS  (NW) 3

Dannica MANCHESTER HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW) 2

Alzaria LEWIS CENTRAL (KANS DNS  (NW) 3

Keaja ROBINSON CENTRAL (KANS DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ken'Niya GILBERT KIPP LEGACY HI 32.38

2 Ja'Miya HAYNES-BOLDEN FRONTIER SCHO 33.84

3 Laney STARKEY NORTHLAND CH 34.68

4 Dalila PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 36.53

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Aryn LANIER-COLLIER KIPP LEGACY HI 29.30

2 Heidi CHURCH EAST BUCHANA 31.66

3 Avery HALL NORTHLAND CH 32.02

4 Lillian SCHMITTEN PLATTSBURG HI 32.99

5 Isabella JOHNSON CONCORDIA HIG 33.46

6 Kaliya WARE FRONTIER SCHO 36.45

Alanah HAASE PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Dannica MANCHESTER HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sydnie CLARK SAVANNAH HIGH 29.55

2 Nevaeh THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 29.81

3 Groom KLAIRA WEST PLATTE HI 30.15

4 Ay'janae CLOVEN PLATTSBURG HI 30.33

Alyssa RECHTERMANN HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Lindsay BURNETT PENNEY HIGH S DNS

Alzaria LEWIS CENTRAL (KANS DNS
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Keaja ROBINSON CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Olivia ROGERS NORTH PLATTE 26.42

2 Emma KLEIN EAST BUCHANA 26.76

3 Jordan THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN 26.94

4 Vivian BARTON SAVANNAH HIGH 27.08

5 Piper ZEIGLER LAWSON HS 29.19

6 Landry YOUNT CONCORDIA HIG 29.38

7 Jacklyn THOMPSON LAWSON HS 29.91

8 Jaylin BURGESS NORTH PLATTE 30.13

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lane LEADER MID-BUCHANAN 23.29  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 23.67  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 McLain ZENDEJAS WEST PLATTE HI 23.74  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 DeAngelo BAYLIS KIPP LEGACY HI 23.94  (NW) 3(1) 5

5 Mark MILLER CENTRAL (KANS 24.48  (NW) 4(4) 4

6 Mason WIBBENMEYER LAWSON HS 24.62  (NW) 3(2) 3

7 Joshua COOPER MID-BUCHANAN 24.82  (NW) 3(3) 2

8 Wyatt SHARP LAWSON HS 25.10  (NW) 4(5) 1

9 Dalton HILL WEST PLATTE HI 25.16  (NW) 3(4)

10 Trey PENDLETON EAST BUCHANA 25.58  (NW) 3(5)

11 Jacob STEGMANN CONCORDIA HIG 25.70  (NW) 2(1)

12 Gijuan KING FRONTIER SCHO 25.71  (NW) 3(6)

13 Andrew RICH PENNEY HIGH S 25.73  (NW) 4(6)

14 isaia HOWARD PLATTSBURG HI 26.28  (NW) 2(2)

15 Nolan SMITH SAVANNAH HIGH 26.57  (NW) 2(3)

16 Titus MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 26.71  (NW) 4(7)

17 Drayven HOGAN CONCORDIA HIG 26.89  (NW) 2(4)

18 Kahner TABOR NORTH PLATTE 27.22  (NW) 1(1)

19 Terrance FRY KIPP LEGACY HI 27.23  (NW) 1(2)

20 Jackson SIGRIST SAVANNAH HIGH 27.72  (NW) 2(5)

21 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 27.82  (NW) 2(6)

22 Gavin PEAK EAST BUCHANA 28.03  (NW) 2(7)

23 Brandon GILLIAM DELASALLE CHA 28.64  (NW) 1(3)

24 Michael PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 29.11  (NW) 1(4)

Kalel BOWMAN HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW) 2

Teon MITCHELL DELASALLE CHA DNS  (NW) 1

Damonte WILLIAMS FRONTIER SCHO DNS  (NW) 1

Billy  RUSHING DELASALLE CHA DNS  (NW) 1

Dontae BURCH NORTHLAND CH DNS  (NW) 3

Carlion HARRIS CENTRAL (KANS DNS  (NW) 3

Korbin PUGH HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS

#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kahner TABOR NORTH PLATTE 27.22

2 Terrance FRY KIPP LEGACY HI 27.23

3 Brandon GILLIAM DELASALLE CHA 28.64

4 Michael PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 29.11

Teon MITCHELL DELASALLE CHA DNS

Damonte WILLIAMS FRONTIER SCHO DNS

Billy  RUSHING DELASALLE CHA DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jacob STEGMANN CONCORDIA HIG 25.70

2 isaia HOWARD PLATTSBURG HI 26.28

3 Nolan SMITH SAVANNAH HIGH 26.57

4 Drayven HOGAN CONCORDIA HIG 26.89

5 Jackson SIGRIST SAVANNAH HIGH 27.72

6 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 27.82

7 Gavin PEAK EAST BUCHANA 28.03

Kalel BOWMAN HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DeAngelo BAYLIS KIPP LEGACY HI 23.94

2 Mason WIBBENMEYER LAWSON HS 24.62

3 Joshua COOPER MID-BUCHANAN 24.82

4 Dalton HILL WEST PLATTE HI 25.16

5 Trey PENDLETON EAST BUCHANA 25.58

6 Gijuan KING FRONTIER SCHO 25.71

Dontae BURCH NORTHLAND CH DNS

Carlion HARRIS CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Lane LEADER MID-BUCHANAN 23.29

2 Corbin BRITTING NORTH PLATTE 23.67

3 McLain ZENDEJAS WEST PLATTE HI 23.74

4 Mark MILLER CENTRAL (KANS 24.48

5 Wyatt SHARP LAWSON HS 25.10

6 Andrew RICH PENNEY HIGH S 25.73

7 Titus MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 26.71

Korbin PUGH HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Landen WILSON LAWSON HS 12:06.06 10

2 Jocelyn CALVERT LAWSON HS 12:31.93 8

3 Brianna DEBORD NORTH PLATTE 12:34.71 6

4 Jessa CASSITY NORTH PLATTE 12:35.73 5

5 Julia PATTISON WEST PLATTE HI 12:48.19 4

6 Kortney WITHEROW PENNEY HIGH S 13:14.80 3

Olivia POYNTER PENNEY HIGH S DNS

PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL INTIVATIONAL 2022
Plattsburg, MO
Plattsburg High School

Thursday, April 14, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/14/2022 10:22 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Josh SCHAFFART NORTH PLATTE 10:50.21 10

2 Noah HECKMAN NORTH PLATTE 10:50.95 8

3 Ryan MCINTOSH PENNEY HIGH S 11:05.78 6

4 Tristan NEWKIRK WEST PLATTE HI 11:27.68 5

5 Joseph MAYNE LAWSON HS 11:34.22 4

6 Joel RASH LAWSON HS 12:14.57 3

7 Thomas DEFFET WEST PLATTE HI 12:54.90 2

8 Matthew WITHEROW PENNEY HIGH S 12:55.75 1

Hayden HEIL HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Ethan AUXIER EAST BUCHANA DNS

Landon TURNER EAST BUCHANA DNS

Isaac HEIL HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:19.62 10

2 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:28.32 8

3 LAWSON HS (A) 4:48.46 6

4 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:49.40 5

5 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 4:51.89 4

6 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:12.76 3

7 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 5:20.61 2

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:39.97 2(1) 10

2 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:40.90 2(2) 8

3 LAWSON HS (A) 3:41.04 2(3) 6

4 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 3:42.05 2(4) 5

5 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:01.64 2(5) 4

6 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:05.66 2(6) 3

7 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:08.85 2(7) 2

8 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:11.95 1(1) 1

9 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:14.75 1(2)

10 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:21.44 1(3)

HARDIN-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS 1

FRONTIER SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE CH (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MID-BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:11.95

2 KIPP LEGACY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:14.75

3 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:21.44

HARDIN-CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:39.97

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 WEST PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:40.90

3 LAWSON HS (A) 3:41.04

4 CENTRAL (KANSAS CITY) HS (A) 3:42.05

5 NORTH PLATTE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:01.64

6 PENNEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:05.66

7 EAST BUCHANAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:08.85

FRONTIER SCHOOL OF EXCELLENCE CH (A) DNS

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Garron BLAIR LAWSON HS 1.93m 10

2 Dalton HILL WEST PLATTE HI 1.80m 8

3 August HILL WEST PLATTE HI 1.70m 6

4J Ryder WILCKENS-ABNEY CONCORDIA HIG 1.65m 5

5J Blaize VAUGHN LAWSON HS 1.65m 4

6J Andrew RICH PENNEY HIGH S 1.60m 3

7J Maddux THOMAS EAST BUCHANA 1.55m 2

8J Mark MILLER CENTRAL (KANS 1.55m 1

9 Tate YOUTSEY PENNEY HIGH S 1.50m

9 D'Vontae LOVE KIPP LEGACY HI 1.50m

9 Jaxson WINFREY CONCORDIA HIG 1.50m

Zander BROWN MID-BUCHANAN NH

Jackson SIGRIST SAVANNAH HIGH NH

DeAngelo BAYLIS KIPP LEGACY HI NH

Lucas SARSANY SAVANNAH HIGH NH

Kaleb GANT HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Elnailo MUSHATT CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Lincoln ARNOLD HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Cransten BAUGH EAST BUCHANA DNS

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Ahlanna RUTHERFORD WEST PLATTE HI 1.55m 9

1J Cate COOPER CONCORDIA HIG 1.55m 9

3J Maya WATKINS EAST BUCHANA 1.50m 6

4J Kira PHIPPS LAWSON HS 1.45m 4.5

4J Anna HARROLD LAWSON HS 1.45m 4.5

6J Makenna CARTWRIGHT NORTH PLATTE 1.40m 1.5

6J Abigail HEASTAN SAVANNAH HIGH 1.40m 1.5

6J Groom KLAIRA WEST PLATTE HI 1.40m 1.5

6J Gabriella SEGAR PENNEY HIGH S 1.40m 1.5

10 Alyssa HAUG SAVANNAH HIGH 1.35m

11 Addison MCGARRY MID-BUCHANAN 1.30m

11 Raegan GRASS PLATTSBURG HI 1.30m

Jacey COLDREN PLATTSBURG HI NH

Kylee GRISWOLD NORTH PLATTE NH
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#27 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Colin PHIPPS LAWSON HS 3.35m 10

2 Thatcher AUBREY LAWSON HS 2.90m 8

3J MCKANAN READE WEST PLATTE HI 2.75m 6

4J Gabriel GOODLET NORTH PLATTE 2.75m 5

5J Tristan NEWKIRK WEST PLATTE HI 2.60m 4

6J Coen RAINSBARGER NORTH PLATTE 2.60m 3

7J Kyler PAXTON EAST BUCHANA 2.10m 2

8J Isaiah WATKINS EAST BUCHANA 2.10m 1

#28 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J Laura HILL WEST PLATTE HI 2.60m 10

2J Kira PHIPPS LAWSON HS 2.60m 8

3J Morgan WEATHERSPOON LAWSON HS 2.45m 6

4J Cosette CLARK WEST PLATTE HI 2.25m 5

5J Adrian ALLEN EAST BUCHANA 2.25m 4

6J Alanah HAASE PENNEY HIGH S 1.65m 2.5

6J Lillian WATCCHIHSKI PLATTSBURG HI 1.65m 2.5

8J Riley KUBUCKI PLATTSBURG HI 1.65m 1

Olivia GREER NORTH PLATTE DNS

#29 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Ryder WILCKENS-ABNEY CONCORDIA HIG 5.98m  (NW) 10

2 August HILL WEST PLATTE HI 5.74m  (NW) 8

3 Trystan BRIGHTMAN LAWSON HS 5.73m  (NW) 6

4 Dontae BURCH NORTHLAND CH 5.69m  (NW) 4.5

4 Gijuan KING FRONTIER SCHO 5.69m  (NW) 4.5

6 Benjamin PUGH MID-BUCHANAN 5.46m  (NW) 3

7 Coen RAINSBARGER NORTH PLATTE 5.15m  (NW) 2

8 Marshall ENGLAND PENNEY HIGH S 5.09m  (NW) 1

9 Jackson SIGRIST SAVANNAH HIGH 4.97m  (NW)

10 Maddux THOMAS EAST BUCHANA 4.95m  (NW)

11 Logan FUHR PLATTSBURG HI 4.89m  (NW)

11 Devon MATHEWS PENNEY HIGH S 4.89m  (NW)

13 Carter CLEARY SAVANNAH HIGH 4.88m  (NW)

14 Damonte WILLIAMS FRONTIER SCHO 4.79m  (NW)

15 Isaac HELMICH WEST PLATTE HI 4.78m  (NW)

16 Shawn BRIDGEWATER CENTRAL (KANS 4.77m  (NW)

17 Ravell SULLIVAN CENTRAL (KANS 4.76m  (NW)

17 Jacob ROBINSON MID-BUCHANAN 4.76m  (NW)

19 isaia HOWARD PLATTSBURG HI 4.66m  (NW)

20 Wilmer GARCIA CABALLERO CONCORDIA HIG 4.55m  (NW)

Ameer GATES KIPP LEGACY HI DNS  (NW)

Jason SLAUGHTER NORTH PLATTE DNS  (NW)

Kalel BOWMAN HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW)

#29 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts

Rylee PARKER EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW)

Korbin PUGH HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW)

Cooper SLOMINSKI LAWSON HS DNS  (NW)

#30 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Haley SAMPSON NORTH PLATTE 4.75m  (NW) 10

2 Laura HILL WEST PLATTE HI 4.60m  (NW) 8

3 Olivia STITES SAVANNAH HIGH 4.59m  (NW) 6

4 Morgan MOORE LAWSON HS 4.16m  (NW) 4.5

4 Makenna CARTWRIGHT NORTH PLATTE 4.16m  (NW) 4.5

6 Ahlanna RUTHERFORD WEST PLATTE HI 4.13m  (NW) 3

7 Ava BRIEGEL LAWSON HS 4.03m  (NW) 2

8 Marziyah BARRETT KIPP LEGACY HI 3.96m  (NW) 1

9 Addisyn MUSSER EAST BUCHANA 3.92m  (NW)

10 Krystal DOOLING CENTRAL (KANS 3.90m  (NW)

11 Lucy FROEHLICH SAVANNAH HIGH 3.78m  (NW)

12 Avery HALL NORTHLAND CH 3.61m  (NW)

13 Abigail BARTON EAST BUCHANA 3.54m  (NW)

14 Br LARAMORE-YANEZ PLATTSBURG HI 3.48m  (NW)

14 Serenity HEARRON CENTRAL (KANS 3.48m  (NW)

16 Mylee WATERS PENNEY HIGH S 3.40m  (NW)

17 Isabella JOHNSON CONCORDIA HIG 3.21m  (NW)

18 Ja'Miya HAYNES-BOLDEN FRONTIER SCHO 2.88m  (NW)

Nevaeh THORNTON MID-BUCHANAN DNS  (NW)

Renee GRYMALA HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW)

Emily JOHNSON MID-BUCHANAN DNS  (NW)

Lynnlee NOVICH PLATTSBURG HI DNS  (NW)

Hailee SOUZA PENNEY HIGH S FOUL  (NW)

Anylah FONVILLE FRONTIER SCHO FOUL  (NW)

Callie WEBER CONCORDIA HIG FOUL  (NW)

#31 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Samuel LEE PLATTSBURG HI 12.10m  (NW) 10

2 isaia HOWARD PLATTSBURG HI 11.76m  (NW) 8

3 Koreyian SMITH CENTRAL (KANS 11.50m  (NW) 6

4 Andrew SCHAEFFER MID-BUCHANAN 11.33m  (NW) 5

5 Elija DEFRIES LAWSON HS 11.21m  (NW) 4

6 Jonah MCGIVERN WEST PLATTE HI 11.17m  (NW) 3

7 Jackson WAHLGREN MID-BUCHANAN 11.00m  (NW) 2

8 Johnathan DAWSON PENNEY HIGH S 10.59m  (NW) 1

9 Gage ROSSER CONCORDIA HIG 10.56m  (NW)

10 Cameron WILLIAMS WEST PLATTE HI 10.42m  (NW)

11 Caleb KING CONCORDIA HIG 9.81m  (NW)

12 Jaiden BEACHAM-MARTINEZ SAVANNAH HIGH 9.76m  (NW)

PLATTSBURG HIGH SCHOOL INTIVATIONAL 2022
Plattsburg, MO
Plattsburg High School

Thursday, April 14, 2022
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/14/2022 10:22 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 11



#31 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
13 Zander DAMRILL PENNEY HIGH S 9.32m  (NW)

Brimg SHOKE KIPP LEGACY HI DNS  (NW)

Anakin GRAYSON HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW)

Kaleb GANT HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW)

Aidan HENSLEY EAST BUCHANA DNS  (NW)

Thatcher AUBREY LAWSON HS DNS  (NW)

Enrique LOWERY CENTRAL (KANS FOUL  (NW)

#32 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Sam BAKER WEST PLATTE HI 9.42m  (NW) 10

2 Sailor BODENHAUSEN SAVANNAH HIGH 9.06m  (NW) 8

3 Morgan MOORE LAWSON HS 9.03m  (NW) 5.5

3 Makenna CARTWRIGHT NORTH PLATTE 9.03m  (NW) 5.5

5 Krystal DOOLING CENTRAL (KANS 8.54m  (NW) 4

6 Avery HOLMES WEST PLATTE HI 8.30m  (NW) 3

7 Alice NELSON PLATTSBURG HI 8.28m  (NW) 2

8 Alyssa HAUG SAVANNAH HIGH 8.17m  (NW) 1

9 Jazmyn GRIGSBY KIPP LEGACY HI 8.13m  (NW)

9 Heidi CHURCH EAST BUCHANA 8.13m  (NW)

11 Br LARAMORE-YANEZ PLATTSBURG HI 8.03m  (NW)

Janie RAMIREZ CENTRAL (KANS DNS  (NW)

Dannica MANCHESTER HARDIN-CENTRA DNS  (NW)

Emily JOHNSON MID-BUCHANAN DNS  (NW)

Abigail BARTON EAST BUCHANA FOUL  (NW)

Joelle BARKER LAWSON HS FOUL  (NW)

#33 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Gideon MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 12.80m 10

2 Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE 12.63m 8

3 Garron BLAIR LAWSON HS 12.47m 6

4 Fisher NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 12.20m 5

5 Jesse WILLIAMS NORTH PLATTE 11.63m 4

6 Chase MEERS EAST BUCHANA 11.48m 3

7 Elijah HARRIS WEST PLATTE HI 11.45m 2

8 Jacob NELSON CONCORDIA HIG 11.41m 1

9 Dominick JOHNSON CONCORDIA HIG 11.28m

10 Keegan BALES LAWSON HS 10.71m

11 Ethan CAW MID-BUCHANAN 10.70m

12 Ethan BAILEY EAST BUCHANA 10.55m

12 Armon CANADE KIPP LEGACY HI 10.55m

14 Chad JAMESON WEST PLATTE HI 10.24m

15 Jerreous BROWN KIPP LEGACY HI 10.06m

16 Korbin DOW PLATTSBURG HI 9.70m

17 Xavier SMITH CENTRAL (KANS 9.50m

#33 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
18 James ROBINSON MID-BUCHANAN 9.48m

19 Kenneth BRINSON CENTRAL (KANS 8.66m

20 Semaj ANDERSON FRONTIER SCHO 7.23m

21 Jordan HARRIS PLATTSBURG HI 7.14m

22 Osarobo EHIOBA FRONTIER SCHO 2.83m

J.W. DOYLE HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Peyton MEIERER HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

#34 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Marley SANDS LAWSON HS 10.16m 10

2 Saniyah KEARNEY KIPP LEGACY HI 9.56m 8

3 Evangeline CARESIA LAWSON HS 9.26m 6

4 Hannah NELSON CONCORDIA HIG 8.95m 5

5 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 8.94m 4

6 Jade GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 8.68m 3

7 Alexis MEYER PLATTSBURG HI 8.66m 2

8 Lenora BRUMM MID-BUCHANAN 8.31m 1

9 Lakelyn SHATTO PENNEY HIGH S 8.02m

10 Shaniya PAGE KIPP LEGACY HI 7.39m

11 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 7.23m

12 Marissa WORTHAM NORTH PLATTE 7.13m

13 Aurora GREEN WEST PLATTE HI 7.09m

14 Scarlett SLUGANTZ NORTH PLATTE 6.94m

15 Justine HAYS MID-BUCHANAN 6.82m

16 Janiya HILL CENTRAL (KANS 6.51m

17 Laura HILL WEST PLATTE HI 6.48m

18 Kaliya WARE FRONTIER SCHO 6.40m

19 Karleigh WILCKENS CONCORDIA HIG 6.20m

20 Jaylen KNOWLES EAST BUCHANA 5.82m

Abigayle MCNELLY HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Kady MUSSELMAN HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Destinee ALLEN CENTRAL (KANS DNS

#35 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Garron BLAIR LAWSON HS 41.30m 10

2 Aiden BORGSTADT CONCORDIA HIG 33.01m 8

3 Liam SERVAES NORTH PLATTE 32.34m 6

4 Dawson MILLER PENNEY HIGH S 30.69m 5

5 Chad JAMESON WEST PLATTE HI 30.40m 4

6 James ROBINSON MID-BUCHANAN 29.76m 3

7 Gideon MCBEE PENNEY HIGH S 29.35m 2

8 Ian BLEDSOE NORTH PLATTE 27.51m 1

9 Ronald SCOTT WEST PLATTE HI 27.05m

10 Ethan BAILEY EAST BUCHANA 26.86m
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#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
11 Ethan CAW MID-BUCHANAN 26.62m

12 Wyatt PARKER EAST BUCHANA 26.59m

13 Keegan BALES LAWSON HS 26.10m

14 Armon CANADE KIPP LEGACY HI 25.00m

15 Jerreous BROWN KIPP LEGACY HI 23.74m

16 Landon LANGKRAHR CONCORDIA HIG 22.31m

17 Blaine EASON PLATTSBURG HI 20.97m

18 Christian DEFREECE PLATTSBURG HI 17.23m

19 Michael PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 16.72m

20 Semaj ANDERSON FRONTIER SCHO 16.31m

21 Demetrious SMITH CENTRAL (KANS 15.71m

22 Osarobo EHIOBA FRONTIER SCHO 7.37m

Xavier SMITH CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Jesse DOYLE HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

J.W. DOYLE HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

#36 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Marley SANDS LAWSON HS 32.64m 10

2 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 28.99m 8

3 Chloe ROBESON LAWSON HS 28.47m 6

4 Lenora BRUMM MID-BUCHANAN 27.82m 5

5 Courtney DEHN NORTH PLATTE 24.92m 4

6 Savannah BINGHAM PLATTSBURG HI 23.77m 3

7 Saniyah KEARNEY KIPP LEGACY HI 22.96m 2

8 Olivia EDWARDS PENNEY HIGH S 22.76m 1

9 Meghan MULLER EAST BUCHANA 22.03m

10 Gracelynn HOFFMAN NORTH PLATTE 21.57m

11 Emma SCHOON WEST PLATTE HI 16.65m

12 Justine HAYS MID-BUCHANAN 15.87m

13 Sarah LATTY CONCORDIA HIG 15.61m

14 Janiya HILL CENTRAL (KANS 15.08m

15 Jacy KNUDSEN PENNEY HIGH S 14.77m

16 Dalila PATTERSON DELASALLE CHA 13.90m

17 Kaliya WARE FRONTIER SCHO 13.14m

18 Peyton EDMONDS WEST PLATTE HI 11.94m

19 Karleigh WILCKENS CONCORDIA HIG 11.78m

20 Savanna WILLIAMS KIPP LEGACY HI 10.77m

21 Addison BOYD PLATTSBURG HI 10.48m

Kady MUSSELMAN HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Kelsie COVEY HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Destinee ALLEN CENTRAL (KANS DNS

#37 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Xander MAVEL LAWSON HS 50.20m 10

#37 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
2 Garron BLAIR LAWSON HS 47.40m 8

3 Noah EADS PENNEY HIGH S 34.90m 6

4 Rylie INMAN CONCORDIA HIG 33.00m 5

5 Gugleilmo FORTI WEST PLATTE HI 32.60m 4

6 Jackson WAHLGREN MID-BUCHANAN 32.40m 3

7 David MEYER CONCORDIA HIG 31.80m 2

8 Ronald SCOTT WEST PLATTE HI 31.00m 1

9 Fisher NIXDORF PENNEY HIGH S 30.70m

10 Carter CLEARY SAVANNAH HIGH 27.40m

11 James ROBINSON MID-BUCHANAN 26.90m

12 Demetrious SMITH CENTRAL (KANS 22.20m

13 Owen STOCKBAUER NORTH PLATTE 22.00m

14 Canaan WREN NORTH PLATTE 21.60m

15 Kade WEBB EAST BUCHANA 19.20m

16 Kenneth BRINSON CENTRAL (KANS 17.00m

17 Brodie WEHMEYER PLATTSBURG HI 15.60m

18 Wesley FITZPATRICK PLATTSBURG HI 11.20m

Collin REESE SAVANNAH HIGH DNS

Trey JOHNSON EAST BUCHANA DNS

Kameron PUGH HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Mason FREECE HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

#38 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Marley SANDS LAWSON HS 36.70m 10

2 Mary MOORE LAWSON HS 33.10m 8

3 Hannah ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 31.90m 6

4 Destinee ALLEN CENTRAL (KANS 30.60m 5

5 Cate COOPER CONCORDIA HIG 26.80m 4

6 Maddison MCMILLAN WEST PLATTE HI 26.50m 3

7 Landry YOUNT CONCORDIA HIG 26.30m 2

8 Madison FLETT PLATTSBURG HI 24.60m 0.5

8 Emily DOBBINS PENNEY HIGH S 24.60m 0.5

10 Addison MCGARRY MID-BUCHANAN 23.50m

11 Carly HINTON NORTH PLATTE 22.90m

12 Rylee MCCLUNG WEST PLATTE HI 21.40m

13 Jade GRAY PENNEY HIGH S 21.30m

14 Lenora BRUMM MID-BUCHANAN 20.80m

14 Abigail ARCHDEKIN EAST BUCHANA 20.80m

16 Aubree MARTINEZ NORTH PLATTE 17.60m

17 Kenlee FISH PLATTSBURG HI 10.50m

Janiya HILL CENTRAL (KANS DNS

Kelsie COVEY HARDIN-CENTRA DNS

Libby FIFER HARDIN-CENTRA DNS
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Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lawson HS L11 179

2 West Platte High School W16 123

3 North Platte High School N26 81

4 Mid-Buchanan High School M34 67

5 Penney High School P15 55

6 East Buchanan High School E01 51

7 Plattsburg High School P21 47

8 Central (Kansas City) HS C19 45

9 Concordia High School C48 41

10 Savannah High School S06 17

11 Frontier School of Excellence Ch FRON 14.5

12 KIPP Legacy High School KPLH 12

13 Northland Christian School N42 8.5

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lawson HS L11 157

2 North Platte High School N26 149.5

3 West Platte High School W16 108.5

4 Savannah High School S06 69.5

5 East Buchanan High School E01 60

6 Plattsburg High School P21 47

7 Central (Kansas City) HS C19 35

8 KIPP Legacy High School KPLH 33

9 Concordia High School C48 29

10 Penney High School P15 20.5

11 Mid-Buchanan High School M34 19

12 Northland Christian School N42 6
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